
Product datasheet 
Characteristics 

LV429348 

10 voltage plugs 
  

 

 
Main 
Range of product INS250 

INS320...630 
INS40...160 
INSJ400 
INV100...250 
INV320...630 
NSX100...250 
NSX400...630 
Easypact CVS100...250 
Easypact CVS400...630 
NSX100...250 DC 
NSX400...630 DC 

Device short name Voltage plug 

Product or component type Voltage plug 

Accessory / separate part 
category 

Connection accessory 

Quantity per set Set of 10 

 
Complementary 
[In] rated current 0...630 A 

Connection pitch 6.35 mm 

 
Environment 

 
Offer Sustainability 
Sustainable offer status Not Green Premium product 

RoHS Compliant - since 0818 - Schneider Electric declaration of conformity 

Product environmental profile Available 

Product end of life instructions Need no specific recycling operations 
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